
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT    LOCATION         TIME   
Thurs  Nov  6 Clear Lake High    Clear Lake   5:30pm 
Thurs  Nov 13 FBISD Dual Meet Tourney TBA     AM & PM 
Sat  Nov 15 FBISD Dual Meet Tourney TBA          AM & PM 
Tuesday Nov 18 WHATATURKEY InvitaƟonal Shadow Creek HS  9:30am 
Fri  Dec   5 Reindeer Classic (Dive)  Pearland Natatorium 10:00am 
Sat  Dec   6 Reindeer Classic (Swim)  Pearland Natatorium 10:00am 
Thurs  Dec 11 Clear Falls High School  Pearland Natatorium       5:30pm 
Sat  Jan 10  Brazoswood Winter Classic  Lake Jackson Rec Ctr 9:30am 
Sat  Jan 24  District 23-6a (Swim)  Pearland Natatorium 9:30am 
Fri  Feb   6 Region 6-6a (Prelims)  CFISD Natatorium  TBA  
Sat  Feb   7 Region 6-6a (Finals)  CFISD Natatorium  TBA 
Fri  Feb 20 State 6a (Prelims)   Univ of Texas-AusƟn TBA 
Sat  Feb 21 State 6a (Finals)   Univ of Texas-AusƟn TBA 

 
 

Head Coach: Esteban Fernandezlopez fernandezlopeze@pearlandisd.org  
Head Coach:  Sarah Fernandezlopez fernandezlopezs@pearlandisd.org  
Asst Coach: Michele Gatlin  gatlinm@pearlandisd.org  
Boys Coord: Mike Allison   allisonm@pearlandisd.org  
Girls Coord: Isabel Gomez   gomezi@pearlandisd.org  
Ath Director: Ben Pardo   pardob@pearlandisd.org  
Principal: Erin Hamann   hamannm@pearlandisd.org 

 


